BoE August 28, 2024 Docket

# PARID CASENO TXPYVAL |Owner COMPLNT Class |Disc |[Exmp |Valu 2023 val Exmp 2022 val SITUS CITY| SCHOOL Time

54-200-02-06- BOE2023-

1 00-0-00-000 |246779 58040 HAWES JAMES T VAL 163175 6600027711 EWYATTRD |BS |LS 8:30 AM
GARY L AND
54-100-04-01- BOE2023- CONATSER GARY L|RENEE S
2 | 04-2-00-000 |246006 200000 & RUTHR CONATSER VAL 331575 212000/8917 S LITCHFORD RD |UN |LS 8:30 AM
54-300-02-12- BOE2023- KEEFER JAMES H
3 00-0-00-000 |313551 218256 & PAMELA S Jim Keefer VAL 360400 220000126201 E WYATTRD |UN |LS 8:30 AM
KINNEY DOUGLAS
54-600-03-04- BOE2023- A & YVETTE R-
4 |01-2-00-000 267608 114723 TRUSTEES Douglas Kinney VAL 1326700 525000129203 E COLBERN RD |UN |LS 8:30 AM
55-300-03-11- BOE2023- BRYANT THOMAS 31300 E LITCHFORD
5 01-0-00-000 |292649 0 E VAL 143725 105000 RD UN [LS 8:30 AM
KAY CHRISTOPHER
55-340-04-07- BOE2023- REVOCABLE 8706 S BUCKNER
6 | 00-0-00-000 |229309 305000 LIVING TRUST VAL 410525 265000/ TARSNEY RD UN [LS 8:30 AM
55-400-02-01- BOE2023- COMP James Mearl 9214 S BUCKNER
7 00-0-00-000 |304146 203000 PROPERTIES LLC |Harman VAL 408000 211000/ TARSNEY RD UN [LS 8:30 AM
SYLVESTER
24-910-01-21- BOE2023- ROBERT D &
8 00-0-00-000 |279045 250000 CATHRYN A VAL 422975 1820002712 S CRENSHAW RD|ID | BS 8:30 AM
24-910-06-02- BOE2023- MILLER JESSE E &
9 | 00-0-00-000 |264641 218482 OPAL VAL 417500 219000/2611 S CRENSHAW RD|ID  |BS 8:30 AM
35-410-01-03- BOE2023- MILLER ELZIE 22400 E170
10 |00-0-00-000 |298810 248967 ROSS-TRUSTEE VAL 425950 253000/ FRONTAGE RD N ID |BS 8:30 AM
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

PARID

24-600-01-38-
00-0-00-000

35-940-04-10-
00-0-00-000

41-100-02-67-
00-0-00-000

23-940-01-15-
00-0-00-000

23-400-01-02-
00-0-00-000

23-400-01-03-
02-0-00-000

23-400-04-12-
00-0-00-000

23-400-04-19-
00-0-00-000

23-400-04-26-
00-0-00-000

23-500-03-03-
00-0-00-000

CASENO

BOE2023-
0038272

BOE2023-
229656

BOE2023-
249734

BOE2023-
302102

BOE2023-
266883

BOE2023-
266950

BOE2023-
252662

BOE2023-
247015

BOE2023-
276296

BOE2023-
252671

TXPYVAL

100000

650000

250000

255200

195800

200000

65000

Owner

HOUSE DEBORAH
LYNN

IIAMS MICHAEL J

WHITE FAMILY TR
(06/15/2022)

SCHWEER JOHN
JOSEPH

SCHWEER SHERRY
F COTTEW-TR

DAVIS AUTO
WRECKING &
SALES LLC

WEDDLE VERNON
A & TERESA L

FERRELL DUSTIN G
& MARISSA N

DAVIS ALAN D &
MARTHA A
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COMPLNT

DUSTIN FERRELL

Class |Disc |[Exmp |Valu 2023 val

CLA

DIS

VAL

VAL

VAL

VAL

VAL

VAL

VAL

VAL

VAL

103550

176700

1124000

631100

754500

305475

163875

343925

642800

256550
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Exmp 2022 val

44000 25607 E TRUMAN RD

SITUS

4255 SW

WESTBOUND US 40

135000 HWY

6300006205 S CHILES RD

25000027212 E PINK HILLRD

232000/26908 E FLYNN RD

17800027200 E FLYNN RD

2400 S OWENS

62000 SCHOOL RD

2522 S OWENS

202000/SCHOOL RD

32800026917 E FLYNN RD

2324 S OWENS

103000 SCHOOL RD

CITY| SCHOOL

ID |BS

UN |BS

UN |BS

UN |[FO

UN [FO

UN FO

UN FO

UN |[FO

UN FO

Time

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

PARID

40-800-02-33-
01-0-00-000

40-800-03-14-
00-0-00-000

41-700-01-15-
00-0-00-000

55-100-03-05-
00-0-00-000

55-600-01-03-
00-0-00-000

41-110-04-66-
01-4-00-000

41-600-04-02-
02-0-00-000

55-500-01-15-
01-0-00-000

21-900-04-03-
00-0-00-000

22-700-01-12-
01-2-00-000

CASENO

BOE2023-
273459

BOE2023-
232621

BOE2023-
268094

BOE2023-
247334

BOE2023-
276987

BOE2023-
222213

BOE2023-
279440

BOE2023-
244648

BOE2023-
276301

BOE2023-
298155

TXPYVAL

650000

159000

2626

60000

130677

90000

18000

375000
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Owner COMPLNT

NIEMEYER SCOTT |SCOTT NIEMEYER

MEYERS DENNIS V
& BONNIE J

WHITAKER
CLINTON L

CAMPBELL ERINE
& LINDA'S

MILLER THOMAS
E-TRUSTEE Thomas Miller

BETZEL MARION L
& DAVID E MARION BETZEL

SHIPMAN BILLY J
& MARJORIE

FRANKLIN MARK
W & CLAUDIA M-
TRUSTEES

MINTON KENT W
& KAREN S CLA

PERKINS MICHAEL
K & TAMMY S

VAL

VAL

VAL

VAL

VAL

VAL

VAL

VAL

VAL

Class |Disc |[Exmp |Valu 2023 val

1179600

330300

195350

664100

167975

319080

219875

134950

1890

420700
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Exmp 2022 val SITUS

45700032500 E MAJOR RD

8101 S BUCKNER

159000 TARSNEY RD

100000 7503 S ARNETT RD

25600034203 E SPENCER RD

75000 34906 E COLBERN RD

137000 6024 S MINTER RD

90000 7206 S ARNETT RD

28167/9207 S CORN RD

NO ADDRESS

1800/ ASSIGNED BY COUNTY

3440003008 S FIELDS RD

CITY| SCHOOL

UN

UN

UN

UN

UN

UN

UN

UN

UN

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV

Time

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

PARID

22-800-01-09-
00-0-00-000

56-100-02-12-
01-0-00-000

56-200-01-06-
00-0-00-000

56-200-03-06-
01-0-00-000

56-200-03-11-
01-0-00-000

56-200-03-12-
00-0-00-000

21-700-01-03-
00-0-00-000

21-800-01-21-
00-0-00-000

21-800-03-03-
02-2-00-000

21-800-03-16-
00-0-00-000

CASENO

BOE2023-
248314

BOE2023-
246615

BOE2023-
280684

BOE2023-
313419

BOE2023-
254826

BOE2023-
298270

BOE2023-
249221

BOE2023-
271507

BOE2023-
274540

BOE2023-
243782

TXPYVAL

230000

174507

24000

255561

250000

235000

147000

475000

550000

100000

Owner

VAN GORP
DOUGLAS &
ANGELA

EVANS TOM W &

BRENDA L

FORE DONALD L &

M JOAN

HASKINS MARY

NEWCOMER
GARRY W

MCDONALD
KENNY E

HEATH DOUGLAS

REED

VAZQUEZ CIRO &

MARSHA &
ANDREW

YEATES RONALD L

& BARBARA J

MEISENHEIMER
JAMES K &
MARCELLA F

COMPLNT

DOUGLAS VAN
GORP

Donald L Fore

Mary Haskins
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Class |Disc |[Exmp |Valu 2023 val

SHERRY DEJAMES

PC.,

BILL WARD

CLA | DIS

VAL

VAL

VAL

VAL

VAL

VAL

VAL

VAL

VAL

VAL

328525

286575

224250

311900

397925

274425

209225

1454700

797700

299475
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Exmp 2022 val

226000/33711 E TRUMAN RD

181000 39406 E NIVENS RD

SITUS

38105 EROUND

129000 PRAIRIE RD

37510 EJ W

205000 CUMMINS RD

224000/8802 MESKER RD

176000 8914 S MESKER RD

147000 39603 E TRUMAN RD

3005 S KETTERMAN

0 572000|RD

41000037208 E PINK HILL RD

3202 S KETTERMAN

105000 RD

CITY| SCHOOL

UN |GV

UN |OG

UN |0G

UN |0G

UN |OG

UN |OG

UN |OG

UN |0G

UN |0G

Time

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM



